
Rank First Name Last Name Nat Gender CIVL ID Score T1 T2 T3 T4
1 Milos Timotic SRB M 59637 16 4 3 8 1
2 Ivan Pavlov SRB M 23865 18 0 0 16 2
3 Jaka Gorenc SLO M 8321 18 3 3 10 2
4 Michal Janowski POL M 52227 31 7 5 10 9
5 Renato Herega SLO M 49240 33 4 9 16 4
6 Gojko Makivic SRB M 71937 35 8 5 16 6
7 Pavle Marinkovic SRB M 11642 47 29 3 7 8
8 Wiktor Pelczar POL M 80372 63 16 4 14 29
9 Spela Krnc SLO F 56984 66 13 15 0 38

10 Jakub Bączkowski POL M 71995 201 7 110 0 84
11 Dimitrije Maletic SRB M 77483 245 3 229 8 5
12 Slobodan Maletić SRB M 20557 278 64 78 3 133
13 Goran Djurkovic SRB M 8285 293 5 186 5 97
14 Dragan Popov SRB M 8438 324 4 314 4 2
15 Sandor Kaszas HUNM 11384 509 0 9 0 500
16 Dejan Valek SRB M 22622 553 3 47 500 3
17 Aleksandar Samanc SRB M 82730 572 3 74 4 491
18 János Hollósi HUNM 61253 748 28 44 500 176
19 Boguslaw Pelczar POL M 46596 783 500 7 7 269
20 Damian Czyżyk POL M 70507 810 136 500 119 55
21 Laszlo Kerekes HUNM 6930 832 166 500 96 70
22 Zvonko Krstevski SRB M 66578 933 75 500 296 62
23 Milorad Popovic RS M 54641 1068 52 500 16 500
24 Ilona Hollósi HUNF 61254 1073 500 118 257 198
25 Miladin Grubor SRB M 85678 1139 500 80 59 500
26 Alexandru Scurtu ROUM 42770 1151 193 134 324 500
27 Dragan Blagojevic SRB M 10604 1193 318 500 15 360
28 Marko Zarač BIH M 80808 1346 300 46 500 500
29 Pavel Pokoracky SRB M 77482 1365 500 346 500 19
30 Ljubisa Stankovic RS M 77099 1505 500 500 500 5
31 Andjela Krstevski SRB F 82742 1513 500 500 337 176
32 Predrag Kučanda SRB M 77488 1531 498 500 413 120



33 Damir Catak BIH M 17038 1534 210 500 500 324
34 Elmir Ćerimović BIH M 86593 1583 83 500 500 500
35 Marko Filipovic SRB M 82748 1685 500 500 185 500
36 Bogdan Bundalo SRB M 45020 1730 272 500 500 458
37 Djura Elcic SRB M 83050 1907 407 500 500 500
38 Milan Jevtic RS M 77484 1914 500 414 500 500
39 Miroslav Marjanovic SRB M 40028 2000 500 500 500 500
40 Senad Karajić BIH M 17021 2000 500 500 500 500



Rank Team First Name Last Name Nat Gender CIVL ID Score T1 T2 T3 T4
Jaka Gorenc SLO M 8321 3 3 10 2
Renato Herega SLO M 49240 4 9 16 4
Spela Krnc SLO F 56984 13 15 0 38
Pavle Marinkovic SRB M 11642 29 3 7 8
Dimitrije Maletic SRB M 77483 3 229 8 5
Slobodan Maletić SRB M 20557 64 78 3 133
Ivan Pavlov SRB M 23865 0 0 16 2
Goran Djurkovic SRB M 8285 5 186 5 97
Dragan Popov SRB M 8438 4 314 4 2
Michal Janowski POL M 52227 7 5 10 9
Sandor Kaszas HUN M 11384 0 9 0 500
Alexandru Scurtu ROU M 42770 193 134 324 500
Jakub Bączkowski POL M 71995 7 110 0 84
Boguslaw Pelczar POL M 46596 500 7 7 269
Damian Czyżyk POL M 70507 136 500 119 55
Milos Timotic SRB M 59637 4 3 8 1
Dejan Valek SRB M 22622 3 47 500 3
Marko Filipovic SRB M 82748 500 500 185 500
János Hollósi HUN M 61253 28 44 500 176
Laszlo Kerekes HUN M 6930 166 500 96 70
Ilona Hollósi HUN F 61254 500 118 257 198
Gojko Makivic SRB M 71937 8 5 16 6
Ljubisa Stankovic RS M 77099 500 500 500 5
Predrag Kučanda SRB M 77488 498 500 413 120
Aleksandar Samanc SRB M 82730 3 74 4 491
Dragan Blagojevic SRB M 10604 318 500 15 360
Miroslav Marjanovic SRB M 40028 500 500 500 500
Milorad Popovic RS M 54641 52 500 16 500
Pavel Pokoracky SRB M 77482 500 346 500 19
Elmir Ćerimović BIH M 86593 83 500 500 500
Zvonko Krstevski SRB M 66578 75 500 296 62
Andjela Krstevski SRB F 82742 500 500 337 17612 Ares 4446

9 Beli orlovi 3765

10 Košava 3 4016

7 Hungary 2653

8 Šakotinački surferi 3071

5 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 1794

6 SUVS Zlatibor 2254

3 No Name 635

4 RHP 1691

1 Flying Fox 117

2 Košava 1 570



500 500 500 500
Miladin Grubor SRB M 85678 500 80 59 500
Bogdan Bundalo SRB M 45020 272 500 500 458
Djura Elcic SRB M 83050 407 500 500 500
Marko Zarač BIH M 80808 300 46 500 500
Damir Catak BIH M 17038 210 500 500 324
Senad Karajić BIH M 17021 500 500 500 500

13 Košava 2 4776

14 Jastreb Drvar 4880



Rank First Name Last Name Nat CIVL ID Score T1 T2 T3 T4
1 Spela Krnc SLO 56984 66 13 15 0 38
2 Ilona Hollósi HUN 61254 1073 500 118 257 198
3 Andjela Krstevski SRB 82742 1513 500 500 337 176



Rank First Name Last Name Nat Gender CIVL ID Score T1 T2 T3 T4
1 Milos Timotic SRB M 59637 16 4 3 8 1
2 Ivan Pavlov SRB M 23865 18 0 0 16 2
3 Gojko Makivic SRB M 71937 35 8 5 16 6
4 Pavle Marinkovic SRB M 11642 47 29 3 7 8
5 Dimitrije Maletic SRB M 77483 245 3 229 8 5
6 Slobodan Maletić SRB M 20557 278 64 78 3 133
7 Goran Djurkovic SRB M 8285 293 5 186 5 97
8 Dragan Popov SRB M 8438 324 4 314 4 2
9 Dejan Valek SRB M 22622 553 3 47 500 3

10 Aleksandar Samanc SRB M 82730 572 3 74 4 491
11 Zvonko Krstevski SRB M 66578 933 75 500 296 62
12 Miladin Grubor SRB M 85678 1139 500 80 59 500
13 Dragan Blagojevic SRB M 10604 1193 318 500 15 360
14 Pavel Pokoracky SRB M 77482 1365 500 346 500 19
15 Ljubisa Stankovic SRB M 77099 1505 500 500 500 5
16 Andjela Krstevski SRB F 82742 1513 500 500 337 176
17 Predrag Kučanda SRB M 77488 1531 498 500 413 120
18 Marko Filipovic SRB M 82748 1685 500 500 185 500
19 Bogdan Bundalo SRB M 45020 1730 272 500 500 458
20 Djura Elcic SRB M 83050 1907 407 500 500 500
21 Milan Jevtic SRB M 77484 1914 500 414 500 500
22 Miroslav Marjanovic SRB M 40028 2000 500 500 500 500



Rank Club First Name Last Name Nat Gender CIVL ID Score T1 T2 T3 T4
Pavle Marinkovic SRB M 11642 29 3 7 8
Dimitrije Maletic SRB M 77483 3 229 8 5
Slobodan Maletić SRB M 20557 64 78 3 133
Miladin Grubor SRB M 85678 500 80 59 500
Pavel Pokoracky SRB M 77482 500 346 500 19
Bogdan Bundalo SRB M 45020 272 500 500 458
Djura Elcic SRB M 83050 407 500 500 500
Ivan Pavlov SRB M 23865 0 0 16 2
Gojko Makivic SRB M 71937 8 5 16 6
Predrag Kučanda SRB M 77488 498 500 413 120
Milos Timotic SRB M 59637 4 3 8 1
Dejan Valek SRB M 22622 3 47 500 3
Ljubisa Stankovic SRB M 77099 500 500 500 5
Marko Filipovic SRB M 82748 500 500 185 500
Milan Jevtic SRB M 77484 500 414 500 500
Goran Djurkovic SRB M 8285 5 186 5 97
Dragan Popov SRB M 8438 4 314 4 2

500 500 500 500
Aleksandar Samanc SRB M 82730 3 74 4 491
Dragan Blagojevic SRB M 10604 318 500 15 360
Miroslav Marjanovic SRB M 40028 500 500 500 500
Zvonko Krstevski SRB M 66578 75 500 296 62
Andjela Krstevski SRB F 82742 500 500 337 176

500 500 500 500

5 PK "Beli orlovi" 3765

6 SKSLiB "Ares" 4446

3 SUVS Zlatibor 1673

4 Berkut Vršac 2617

1 KVS "Košava" 307

2 AK "Kumulus" 1584



Rank First Name Last Name Nat Gender CIVL ID Score T1 T2 T3 T4
1 Gojko Makivic SRB M 71937 35 8 5 16 6
2 Pavle Marinkovic SRB M 11642 47 29 3 7 8
3 Aleksandar Samanc SRB M 82730 572 3 74 4 491
4 Zvonko Krstevski SRB M 66578 933 75 500 296 62
5 Miladin Grubor SRB M 85678 1139 500 80 59 500
6 Dragan Blagojevic SRB M 10604 1193 318 500 15 360
7 Pavel Pokoracky SRB M 77482 1365 500 346 500 19
8 Ljubisa Stankovic SRB M 77099 1505 500 500 500 5
9 Andjela Krstevski SRB F 82742 1513 500 500 337 176

10 Predrag Kučanda SRB M 77488 1531 498 500 413 120
11 Marko Filipovic SRB M 82748 1685 500 500 185 500
12 Bogdan Bundalo SRB M 45020 1730 272 500 500 458
13 Djura Elcic SRB M 83050 1907 407 500 500 500
14 Milan Jevtic SRB M 77484 1914 500 414 500 500
15 Miroslav Marjanovic SRB M 40028 2000 500 500 500 500


